TLD-2500
TUBE TESTING GUNS
OPERATING MANUAL
www.USAIndustries.com (713) 941-3797 • (800) 456-8721
315 State Street • S. Houston, TX 77587
I N D U S T R I E S
M-OM-TLD2500-1.2
AIR INJECTION GUN PLUGGING GUN

Warning! Other Replacement Parts/Repairs
UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES SHOULD AN ATTEMPT BE MADE TO
SERVICE THE AIR CYLINDERS. ANY ATTEMPT TO PERFORM SERVICE ON
CYLINDERS MAY VOID ANY AND ALL REMAINING WARRANTIES, IMPLIED
OR OTHERWISE STATED!
TLD-2500 OPERATING INSTRUCTION MANUAL www.USAIndustries.com | (713) 941-3797
©2022, USA Industries
M-OM-TLD2500-1.2
TLD-2500
SIZING CHART
Part Number
TUBE I.D. RANGE
Seal O.D. Washer O.D. Compression
Tube/NozzleBegin End
in mm inch mm in mm in mm
TLD-C-SK-0300 0.300 (7.62) 0.405 (10.287) 0.295 (7.493) 0.287 (7.290)
1TLD-C-SK-0375 0.375 (9.525) 0.475 (12.065) 0.354 (8.992) 0.346 (8.788)
TLD-C-SK-0480 0.480 (12.192) 0.540 (13.716) 0.457 (11.608) 0.449 (11.405)
TLD-C-SK-0445 0.445 (11.303) 0.515 (13.081) 0.425 (10.795) 0.417 (10.592)
2
TLD-C-SK-0500 0.500 (12.7) 0.570 (14.478) 0.480 (12.192) 0.472 (11.989)
TLD-C-SK-0563 0.563 (14.3) 0.630 (16.002) 0.543 (13.792) 0.535 (13.589)
TLD-C-SK-0626 0.626 (15.9) 0.685 (17.399) 0.606 (15.392) 0.598 (15.189)
TLD-C-SK-0670 0.670 (17.018) 0.735 (18.669) 0.649 (16.485 0.642 (16.307)
TLD-C-SK-0728 0.728 (18.491) 0.795 (20.193) 0.708 (17.983) 0.701 (17.805)
TLD-C-SK-0795 0.795 (20.193) 0.845 (21.463) 0.775 (19.695) 0.768 (19.507)
TLD-C-SK-0815 0.815 (20.701) 0.866 (21.996) 0.791 (20.091) 0.783 (19.888)
TLD-C-SK-0690 0.690 (17.526) 0.755 (19.177) 0.669 (16.993) 0.611 (16.789)
3
TLD-C-SK-0752 0.752 (19.101) 0.810 (20.574) 0.732 (18.593) 0.724 (18.390)
TLD-C-SK-0874 0.874 (22.200) 0.935 (23.749) 0.854 (21.692) 0.846 (21.488)
TLD-C-SK-0922 0.922 (23.419) 0.980 (24.872) 0.901 (22.885) 0.894 (22.708)
TLD-C-SK-0937 0.937 (23.8) 1.001 (25.425) 0.917 (23.292) 0.909 (23.089)
TLD-C-SK-1010 1.010 (25.654) 1.070 (27.178) 0.992 (25.197) 0.984 (24.994)
TLD-C-SK-1065 1.065 (27.051) 1.120 (28.448) 1.055 (26.797) 1.047 (26.594)
TLD-C-SK-1100 1.100 (27.94) 1.160 (29.464) 1.082 (27.483) 1.075 (27.305)
TLD-C-SK-1160 1.160 (29.464) 1.206 (30.632) 1.149 (29.185) 1.142 (29.007)